OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (K) 3 000, 3 500, 4 000, 5 000
WATTS (W) 27 - 93 CRI 80+, 90+
LUMEN OUTPUT (LM) 3 652 - 13 090 WEIGHT (LBS) 13
EFFICACY (LM/W) 127 - 145
EMERGENCY LIGHTING
LUMINAIRE
REMOTE NORMALLY ON

  11 When selecting DL, RMP-05 and RMP-075 options, the fixture maintains wet location status, however NEMA 4X and IP ratings are no longer applicable.
   For emergency lighting spacing, please see page 5.
ORDERING GUIDE
LUMEN
PACKAGE
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(VAC)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
CRI
LIFE L70
(HRS)
TESTED
HOURS
LM-80
(HRS)
THD
(%) PFLUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICA-
CY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICA-
CY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICA-
CY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICA-
CY
(LM/W)
A1B 27
120-277
347
3 652 135 3 773 139 3 860 142 3 922 145
80+ >54 000 9,000
0.94 13
A2B 37 4 718 127 4 874 132 4 987 135 5 068 137 0.92 15
A3B 50 6 574 133 6 791 137 6 948 140 7 060 142 0.92 9
A4B 62 8 286 133 8 560 138 8 759 141 8 900 143 0.97 10
A5B 93 12 190 130 12 590 135 12 880 138 13 090 140 0.98 7
BRIDGE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
LUMEN
PACKAGE
BRIDGE
WATTS
(W)
BRIDGE
WATTS
(W)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
BRIDGE
LUMEN OUTPUT
(LM)
BRIDGE
LUMEN OUTPUT
(LM)
BRIDGE
LUMEN OUTPUT
(LM)
BRIDGE